

Ø

C.A.No. 6323 OF 2002

ITEM No.104

Court No. 1

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No. 6323 of 2002

Surendra Kumar

...Appellant(s)

vs.

State of Bihar & Ors.

...Respondent(s)

With

C.A. No. 6333 of 2002 (with office report)

Date: 18/12/2003 This/These matter(s) was/were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant (s)Mr. M L Varma, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rudreshwar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Pavan Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.
Mr. Shishir Pinaki, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Saket Singh, Adv. For
Mr. B B Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Tag with C.A. Nos. 3595-3612 of 1999.

(D.P. WALIA) (JANKI BHATIA)

COURT MASTER COURT MASTER